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PRE AND POST SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Vibhu Agarwal
Megha Aggarwal
Total - A

Shashi Agarwal
Samridhi Agarwal
Sumati Agarwal
Ayush Agarwal
Total - B

Zenith Multi Trading DMCC
IPO
Total-C
Total

Promoters
1,07,23,800 61.75%
57,75,000 33.25%
1,64,98,800 95.00%
Promoter Group
300 Negligible
300 Negligible
300 Negligible
300 Negligible
1,200 Negligible
Public
8,68,419 5.00%
8,68,419 5.00%
1,73,68,419 100.00%

1,07,23,800
57,75,000
1,64,98,800

300
300
300
300
1,200

8,68,419
62,62,800
71,31,219

2,36,31,219

45.38%
24.44%
69.82%

Negligible
Negligible
Negligible
Negligible
Negligible

3.67%
26.50%
30.18%
100.00%



